
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(16) Sven Kowalik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:25.746 
1:22.758 
1:22.091 
1:21.368 
1:20.328 
1:19.207 
1:19.279 
1:20.956 

Diff 

+6.539 
+3.551 
+2.884 
+2.161 
+1.121 

+0.072 
+1.749 

Time of Day 

17:03:27.676 
17:04:50.434 
17:06:12.525 
17:07:33.893 
17:08:54.221 
17:10:13.428 
17:11:32.707 
17:12:53.663 

Printed: 01-07-2016 17:16:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Black/Orange SM - 1700-1715 

Qualifying started at 17:01:00 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 17:00 


