/ojens Mini RR											
Friday						Vojens 1,330 km					
Black/Orange SM - 1700-1715							01-07-2016 17:00				
)ualifyi	ing started a	at 17:01:0	0								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Ti	me of Day
6) Sven Ko											
1 2	1:25.746 1:22.758	+6.539 +3.551	17:03:27.676 17:04:50.434								
3	1:22.091	+2.884	17:06:12.525								
4	1:21.368	+2.161	17:07:33.893								
5 6	1:20.328 1:19.207	+1.121	17:08:54.221 17:10:13.428								
7	1:19.279	+0.072	17:11:32.707								
8	1:20.956	+1.749	17:12:53.663								
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller